Fastest. Lightest. Smallest.
Cheetah Flyaway
VSAT Terminal.
The industry renowned Cheetah™ is a completely
auto-acquiring flyaway VSAT system that provides
high-speed data communications for Internet, VPN
connectivity, video transmission, surveillance, or
reconnaissance. The Cheetah™ is comprised of only

	 Survival: 	 30 mph gusting to 45 mph with
			   anchoring weights
Ordering Information:
GCS-2170	 Cheetah™ .9M auto-acquire VSAT flyaway
Optional DSL port	 system with iDirect iConnex™ 700 modem,
	 and (4) LAN ports, 25W SSPA
GCS-2170-040	 Cheetah™ .9M auto-acquire VSAT flyaway
Optional DSL Port	 system with iDirect iConnex™ 700 modem
	 and (4) LAN ports, 40W SSPA
GCS-2180	 Cheetah™ .9M auto-acquire VSAT
Optional DSL port	 flyaway system with iDirect iConnex™
	 e800 Evolution modem, and (4) LAN ports,
	 25W SSPA
GCS-2180-040	 Cheetah™ .9M auto-acquire VSAT
Optional DSL Port	 flyaway system with iDirect iConnex™
	 e800 Evolution modem and (4) LAN ports,
	 40W SSPA
W – White, T – Tan, G - Green